Fiskeaktiviteten pa Piren

Damer:

1) Tant Gunilla Oberg
2) Magdalena Filipsson

2) Lena Gjein

3) Barbro Kjellman

4) Eva S Karlsson

5) Gun Sonelin

6) Ruth Snabb

7) Helena Rosen

8) Eva Malhammar

Herrar:
1) Patrik Dahlstrom

)

) Greger Karlsson
) Shozo Kadowaki

) Sven-Erik Steiner
) Jérgen Svensson

) Ola Wallman

) Jerry Isaksson

) Tommy Stener

10) Bo Sonelin

11) Nils Karlsson

12) P-O Lindstrand
13) UIf Axen

14) Tommy Emilsson
15) Evert Hellkvist
16) Ove Bodin

17) Hans Werner

18) Hakan Fahlstrém
19) Anders Snabb

20) Jan-Olof Eriksson
21) Anders Gillberg
22) Hakan Lind

23 Hakan Stromberg
3) Ake Alard

Borje Persson
Tommy Bystrom
Kjell Andersson
Sune Oberg

Leif Lettman
Hakan Fredriksson
Kent Sunden
Janne Sixtensson

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv

1890 gr
1870 gr
1870 gr
1790 gr
1540 gr
1405 gr
990 gr
965 gr
675 gr

6705 gr
6360 gr
5825 gr
5715 gr
5555 gr
4760 gr
4550 gr
3850 gr
3640 gr
3525 gr
3450 gr
3365 gr
3130 gr
2975 gr
2850 gr
2815 gr
2420 gr
2400 gr
2330 gr
2280 gr
2100 gr
2020 gr
1715 gr
1715 gr
1485 gr
1460 gr
1405 gr
1375 gr
1230 gr
1070 gr
1025 gr

820 gr



